Surge Protective Devices
HUBBELL WIRING DEVICE-KELLEMS POWER QUALITY
APPLICATIONS
 	 Plug-in style surge suppression
devices
 	 Single outlet and three outlet
models

Hubbell Wiring Systems • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 288-6000 • FAX (800) 255-1031
Printed in U.S.A. Specifications subject to change without notice.
® is a registered trademarks of Hubbell Incorporated. 	           WLDSPQ002  1/11
SpikeShield® UL 1449 3rd Edition Surge Protective Devices
Plug-in Style Surge Outlets
Description
# of
Outlets
Joule
Rating
Peak AMP
Rating
Cord
Length Color Warranty Catalog Number
Single outlet plug-in SPD 1 750 13.5kA N/A Off White N/A HBL1PI750
Single outlet plug-in SPD w/phone line
protection
1 750 13.5kA N/A Off White N/A HBL1PI750M
Single outlet plug-in SPD w/CATV
protection
1 750 13.5kA N/A Off White N/A HBL1PI750C
Three outlet plug-in SPD 3 750 13.5kA N/A Off White N/A HBL3PI750
HBL6PS350YL
HBL6PS350A
HBL8PS2100MA
HBL6MPS
HBL8ESPS1050M
SpikeShield® Surge Protection Plug Strips
Metallic Strips
Description
# of
Outlets
Joule
Rating
Peak AMP
Rating
Cord
Length Color
Down Line
Warranty Catalog Number
Metal Power Strip (No surge protection) 6 N/A N/A 6' Off White N/A HBL6MPS
Metal SPD 6 1050 19.5 kA 6' Off White $2,500 HBL6MPS1050
SPD w/Wire Management 6 350 6.5 kA 6' Yellow $2,500 HBL6PS350YL
SPD w/Wire Management 8 350 6.5 kA 6' Yellow $2,500 HBL8PS350YL
Heavy Duty SPD
w/HBL5252 Receptacles
6 450 30 kA 6' Black N/A HBL6PS
Heavy Duty SPD
w/HBL8200HW Receptacles
6 450 30 kA 6' Black N/A HBL6PSHG
Non-Metallic Strips
Description
# of
Outlets
Joule
Rating
Peak AMP
Rating
Cord
Length Color
Down Line
Warranty Catalog Number
Power Strip (No surge protection) 6 N/A N/A 6' Off White N/A HBL6PPS
SPD 6 350 6.5 kA 6' Off White $2,500 HBL6PS350A
SPD 6 350 6.5 kA 15' Off White $2,500 HBL6PS35015A
SPD w/Fax/Modem 6 1050 19.5 kA 6' Off White $2,500 HBL6PS1050MA
SPD 7 1050 19.5 kA 6' Off White $10,000 HBL7PS1050A
SPD w/Fax/Modem 7 1050 19.5 kA 6' Off White $10,000 HBL7PS1050MA
SPD 7 1050 19.5 kA 15' Off White $10,000 HBL7PS105015A
SPD w/Fax/Modem/CATV 8 2100 39 kA 6' Off White $25,000 HBL8PS2100MA
SPD w/Fax/Modem/CATV/DSS 8 2100 39 kA 6' Off White $25,000 HBL8PS2100DA
Specialty Non-Metallic Surge Strips
Description
# of
Outlets
Joule
Rating
Peak AMP
Rating
Cord
Length Color
Down Line
Warranty Catalog Number
SPD w/Two USB Ports 4 1050 19.5 kA 6' Black $10,000 HBL4PS1050USB
Remote Switch SPD
w/One Keychain Ring Control
6 2100 39 kA 6' Off White $25,000 HBL6RSPS2100
Energy Saving SPD w/Master/
Slave Design w/Fax/Modem
8 1050 19.5 kA 6' Off White $10,000 HBL8ESPS1050M
Energy Saving SPD Master/ Slave
Design w/CATV Protection
8 1050 19.5 kA 6' Off White $10,000 HBL8ESPS1050C
TR
HBL6PS
HBL1PI750M HBL1PI750